
OKIB Chief  
and Council 
Contact 
Information

Councillor Viola Brown
250-306-8409

viola.brown@okanagan.org

Councillor Mary Jack
778-212-3641

mary.jack@okanangan.org

Councillor Rachel Marchand
250-309-4903

rachel.marchand@okanagan.org

Chief Byron Louis
250-306-8883

byron.louis@okanagan.org

Councillor Rochelle Saddleman
250-307-5291

rochelle.saddleman@okanagan.org

Councillor Donna Good Water
250-540-8183

donna.goodwater@okanagan.org

Councillor Valerie Chiba
250-241-7822

valerie.chiba@okanagan.or
g 

Councillor Tim Isaac
250-309-2379

tim.isaac@okanagan.org

Councillor Allan Louis
250-306-8360

allan.louis@okanagan.org

Councillor Raymond Marchand
250-503-7255

raymond.marchand@okanagan.org

CouncillorFloyd Oppenheimer
250-550-8401

floyd.oppenheimer@okanagan.org

mailto:viola.brown%40okanagan.org?subject=
mailto:rachel.marchand%40okanagan.org?subject=
mailto:byron.louis%40okanagan.org?subject=
mailto:rochelle.saddleman%40okanagan.org?subject=
mailto:valeriechiba%40gmail.com?subject=
mailto:allan.louis%40okanagan.org?subject=



